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KTR ROTEX Clamping hub design 2.3 with spline bore

Characteristics

Series: Rotex

Size
19
24
24
24
28
28
28
28
28
28
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Version

Part2.3
Part 1a
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part 1a
Part 1a
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part 1
Part 1
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part 1a
Part 1
Part 1
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3
Part2.3

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Article

13203959
24208666
13203978
13203977
13204004
13204002
13033797
13204003
13204005
13204001
13204030
13204026
13204025
13204029
13204028
11932897
13204027
13204051
13204065
13204064
13204062
13204049
13204050
13204060
13204057
13204061
23559813
13204059
13204054
13204052
13204063
13204058
13204090
13204077
13204086
13204076
13204085
13204087
13204088
13204079
13204082
13204084
13204081
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Type
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Size
48
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
100

Version

Part2.3
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3
Part 1

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3

Part2.3
Part 1
Part 1
Part 1

Part2.3

Part2.3
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Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Ductile cast iron (GGG)

Article

13204083
13204104
13204103
13204109
13204105
13204107
13204106
13204108
13204110
13204217
13204185
13204289
13204240
13204258
13204267
13204249
13204374
13204377
13204372
13204373
13204375
13204398
13204399
13204397
13204400
13204412
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